
THE HILLS BOWLING CLUB – 2021 BOWLS CALENDAR 

ZONE 10 BOWLING CALENDAR 

o All dates are subject to change. Check the Club noticeboard and website http://www.thehills.bowls.com.au/ 
o Revised 25/11/2020

Major Fours 
NB:- Played Dec 2020 

Rd 1 Sun 6th Dec  1pm 
QF Wed 9TH 
Dec5.30PM 
SF Sat 12TH Dec  9am 
Final Sat 12th Dec  
1pm 

Major Pairs 

Rd 1. Sun 2 May 1pm 
QF. Sun 16th May 1pm  
Semis Sat 22 May 1pm 
Final Sun 23 May 1pm 

Major Singles 

Rd 1. Sun 21 March 
1pm 
Rd 1. Sun 28 March 
1pm QF.  Sun 11 April 
1pm 
Semi  Sun 18 April 9am 
Final  Sun 18 April1pm 

 Major Triples 

Rd 1. Sat 23 Jan 1pm 
QF. Sun 24 Jan 1pm  
Semi Sat 30 Jan 1pm 
Final  Sun 31 Jan 1pm 

Mixed Fours 

Rd 1. Sat 9 Jan 1pm 
QF Sun 10 Jan 1pm  
Sem Sat 16 Jan 1pm 
Final Sun 17 Jan 1pm

Mixed Triples 

Rd1 Sun 22 Aug 1pm 
QF.Sat 28 Aug  1pm 
Semi Sun 29 Aug 1pm 
Final Sat 4 Sept 1pm 

 Junior Singles 

No Juniors at this time 

 Rookies Singles 

  
TBA 

Mixed Pairs 

Rd1 Sun 12 Sept 1pm 
QF Sun 19 Sept 1pm  
Semi Sat 25 Sept 1pm 
Final Sun 26  Sep 1pm

Junior / Senior Hcp 
Pairs 

No Juniors at this time 

Minor Pairs 

Rd 1 Sat 7 Aug 1pm 
Rd 2 Sun 8 Aug 1pm 
QF. Sat 14 Aug 1pm 
Semis Sun 15 Aug 1pm 
Final Sat 21 Aug 1pm 

Senior Singles 

Rd 1. Sat 5 June 1pm 
Rd 1 Sun 6 June 1pm 
Rd 2. Sat 19 June 1pm 
QF.  Sun 20 June 1pm 
Semis Sat 26 June 1pm 
Final Sun 27 June 1pm

Minor Singles 

Rd1Sun 18 July 1pm 
Rd 1. Sat 24 July 1pm  
Rd 2 Sun 25 July 1pm 
QF. Sat 31 July 1pm 
Semis Sun 1 Aug 9am 
Final Sun 1 Aug 1pm

Handicap Pairs 

Rd 1. Thur 7th Oct 6pm 
QF . Thur 14th Oct 6pm 
Semi Thur21st Oct 6pm 
Final Thur 28th Oct 1 pm

Novice Singles 

TBA 
Presentation Day  

Saturday 4th Dec 

   

State Pennants 

Rd 1 – 6 March 
Rd 2 – 13 March 
Rd 3 – 20 March 
Rd 4 – 27 March 
Rd 5 – 10 April 
Rd 6 – 17 April 
Rd 7 – 24 April 
Rd 8 – 1 May 
Rd 9 – 8 May 
Rd 10 – 15 May 
Finals – 29/30 May 

Mid Week Pennants 

Rd 1 Wed 1 Sep 
Rd 2 Wed 8 Sep 
Rd 3 Wed 15 Sep 
Rd 4 Wed 22 Sep 
Rd 5 Wed 29 Sep 
Rd 6 Wed 6 Oct 
Playoffs 13/20 Oct  

http://www.thehills.bowls.com.au/

